10 VERDI VERDI

Sez. 1

Sez. 2

Sez. 3

Sez. 4

Sez. 5

Sez. 6

Sez.7

LISTA

2

5

3

2

Alessandro Lupi

Anacleta Salvetti

Cristina Ilaria Panzera

Giorgia Rocchetta

Massimiliano Socco

Maurizio Lupi




Sez.8 | Sez.9 | Sez.10 | Sez.11 |Sub Totale

2 3 2 2 28

0

0

0

1 1

0

0

598
222
11
12

oo O



